
2018年6月30日(土）

17:00 開始予定

17:00 1 松  岡    あかり マツオカ　アカリ 日出中学・高等学校

2 渡  辺        星 ワタナベ　アカリ アクアリンクちばクラブ

3 山  田    穂垂瑠 ヤマダ　ホタル 埼玉アイスアリーナFC

4 伊  藤    由  菜 イトウ　ユナ 浜松FSC

5 木  南    沙  良 コミナミ　サラ アクアリンクちばクラブ

6 武  田    百合子 タケダ　ユリコ 西武東伏見ＦＳＣ

17:38 7 藤  本    凜  果 フジモト　リンカ 青梅フィギュア

8 高  浪    歩  未 タカナミ　アユミ アクアリンクちばクラブ

9 三  吉    菜  花 ミヨシ　ナノハ アクアリンクちばクラブ

10 小  林    春  意 コバヤシ　スイ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC

11 住  吉    りをん スミヨシ　リヲン 明治神宮外苑FSC

12 青  木    実  保 アオキ　ミホ アクアリンクちばクラブ

18:31 13 橋  本    翼  沙 ハシモト　ツバサ 千葉県連

14 小  林    未  夢 コバヤシ　ミユ 浜松FSC

15 横  谷    杏  林 ヨコヤ　アンズ 明治神宮外苑FSC

16 山  本    珠  緒 ヤマモト　タマオ 青梅フィギュア

17 中  村        優 ナカムラ　ユウ アクアリンクちばクラブ

18 伊  東        礼 イトウ　レイ アクアリンクちばクラブ

19:09 19 中  村    理  愛 ナカムラ　リナ アクアリンクちばクラブ

20 高  松    日  菜 タカマツ　ヒナ アクアリンクちばクラブ

21 関        芙実香 セキ　フミカ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC

22 岩  崎    保  子 イワサキ　ヤスコ アクアリンクちばクラブ

23 氏  家        天 ウジイエ　テン 静岡西ＦＳＣ

24 吉  岡    詩  果 ヨシオカ　シイカ 植草学園大学附属高等学校

男子ショート(ジュニア) 20:02 1 佐  藤    由  基 サトウ　ヨシキ アクアリンクちばクラブ

2 佐  藤        駿 サトウ　シュン 埼玉栄中学校

3 池  田    喜  充 イケダ　ヨシミツ 日本大学

4 彦  阪    昇  吾 ヒコサカ　ショウゴ 静岡西ＦＳＣ

男子ショート(シニア) 1 鶴  田    翔  真 ツルタ　ショウマ 東洋大学

女子ショート(シニア) 20:34 1 森        千  夏 モリ　チナツ 明治大学

2 樋  口    新  葉 ヒグチ　ワカバ 日本橋女学館

3 船  迫    麗  愛 フナサコ　レイア 日本大学

4 山  中    里  子 ヤマナカ　リコ アクアリンクちばクラブ

21:02 5 川  崎    瑛里香 カワサキ　エリカ アクアリンクちばクラブ

6 池  田    愛  依 イケダ　アイ 静岡西ＦＳＣ

7 加  来    日菜乃 カク　ヒナノ 千葉経済大学附属高校

8 佐  藤    弥  桜 サトウ　ミオ 日本大学

9 小  成    日  和 コナリ　ヒヨリ アクアリンクちばクラブ

21:34 終了予定
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2018年7月1日(日）

8:00 開始予定

Eクラス女子 8:00 1 須　田  優  利 スダ　　ユリ 千葉県連

2 高  田　 ありす タカダ　アリス アクアリンクちばクラブ

3 中  井    萌  花 ナカイ　モエカ 千葉県連

4 行  武　 恋  海 ユクタケ　ココナ アクアリンクちばクラブ

5 久  保    愛  奈 クボ　アイナ 青梅フィギュア

6 斎  藤 　百  那 サイトウ　モナ アクアリンクちばクラブ

7 川  崎        愛 カワサキ　アイ 千葉県連

8 榎  本    ミ  ク エノモト　ミク 浜松FSC

8:29 9 財津　柚和美 ザイツ　ユナミ アクアリンクちばクラブ

10 稲  勝    莉  子 イナカツ　リコ 浜松FSC

11 林　 梨  乃 ハヤシ　リノ アクアリンクちばクラブ

Dクラス男子 1 野  口    俊  祐 ノグチ　シュンスケ 千葉県連

Dクラス女子 1 中  島    舞  子 ナカジマ　マイコ 千葉県連

2 関  根    梨  乃 セキネ　リノ アクアリンクちばクラブ

3 行  武    麗  海 ユクタケ　ウルミ アクアリンクちばクラブ

4 堀之内    心  美 ホリノウチ　ココミ 千葉県連

Cクラス女子 8:58 1 村  上    優  衣 ムラカミ　ユイ 千葉県連

2 佐  藤    キアラ明 サトウ　キアラメイ アクアリンクちばクラブ

3 滝  口    真  帆 タキグチ　マホ アクアリンクちばクラブ

4 椿        夕  凪 ツバキ　ユウナ アクアリンクちばクラブ

5 塩  﨑    真  奈 シオザキ　マナ 浜松FSC

6 山口寧々ロビン ヤマグチネネロビン 千葉県連

7 原  田    香  澄 ハラダ　カスミ アクアリンクちばクラブ

9:36 8 糸  永    恵梨花 イトナガ　エリカ アクアリンクちばクラブ

9 佐  藤    樹  奈 サトウ　ジュナ 千葉県連

10 矢  野    遥  南 ヤノ　ハルナ アクアリンクちばクラブ

11 日野下        茜 ヒノシタ　アカネ 千葉県連

12 飯  田    夏  音 イイダ　ナツネ アクアリンクちばクラブ

13 石  関    真由子 イシゼキ　マユコ 千葉県連

14 菊  池    璃  音 キクチ　リオン 千葉県連

Cクラス男子 10:29 1 田  口    湊  音 タグチ　ミナト アクアリンクちばクラブ

2 宍  倉    匠  恵 シシクラ　ショウケイ アクアリンクちばクラブ

3 河  西    陽  成 カワニシ　ヨウセイ アクアリンクちばクラブ

Bクラス 女子 10:48 1 菅  野    夏  帆 カンノ　カホ アクアリンクちばクラブ

2 大  橋    柚  佳 オオハシ　ユズカ 浜松FSC

3 今  関    友梨香 イマゼキ　ユリカ 青梅フィギュア

4 坂  田    菜々子 サカタ　ナナコ アクアリンクちばクラブ

5 志  田    七  海 シダ　ナナミ アクアリンクちばクラブ

6 鹿  島    摩  琳 カシマ　マリン アクアリンクちばクラブ

7 杉  山    菜  那 スギヤマ　ナナ 静岡西ＦＳＣ

11:30 8 江  畑    花  南 エバタ　カナン アクアリンクちばクラブ

9 北  見        奏 キタミ　カナデ アクアリンクちばクラブ

10 鈴  木        苺 スズキ　イチゴ 静岡西ＦＳＣ

11 西  本    弥  春 ニシモト　ミハル アクアリンクちばクラブ

12 長  山    桃  子 ナガヤマ　モモネ 青梅フィギュア

13 土  田    かれん ツチダ　カレン アクアリンクちばクラブ

14 木  村    優  月 キムラ　ユヅキ 千葉県連
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Bクラス 男子 12:12 1 森        遼  人 モリ　リョウト アクアリンクちばクラブ

2 三  吉    慶  哉 ミヨシ　ケイヤ アクアリンクちばクラブ

3 浜  中    玲  旺 ハマナカ　レオ アクアリンクちばクラブ

Aクラス 女子 12:48 1 永  尾    未月彩 ナガオ　ミクル 千葉県連

2 阿  野    琴  海 アノ　コトミ アクアリンクちばクラブ

3 杉  田    愛  奈 スギタ　マナ アクアリンクちばクラブ

4 蛭  田    桜  子 ヒルタ　サクラコ アクアリンクちばクラブ

13:19 5 堀  井    千奈都 ホリイ　チナツ アクアリンクちばクラブ

6 手  塚    真  緒 テヅカ　マオ アクアリンクちばクラブ

7 小  林    想  奈 コバヤシ　ソナ 千葉県連

8 河  島    彩  音 カワシマ　サキネ アクアリンクちばクラブ

9 藤  原    千  嘉 フジワラ　チヒロ 浜松FSC

シニア 女子 13:56 1 森        千  夏 モリ　チナツ 明治大学

2 小  堀    瑛  美 コボリ　エイミ 慶應義塾大学

3 加  来    日菜乃 カク　ヒナノ 千葉経済大学附属高校

4 船  迫    麗  愛 フナサコ　レイア 日本大学

5 川  崎    瑛里香 カワサキ　エリカ アクアリンクちばクラブ

6 山  中    里  子 ヤマナカ　リコ アクアリンクちばクラブ

ジュニア 男子 15:00 1 高  久    伊  織 タカク　イオリ アクアリンクちばクラブ

2 佐  藤    由  基 サトウ　ヨシキ アクアリンクちばクラブ

3 池  田    喜  充 イケダ　ヨシミツ 日本大学

4 彦  阪    昇  吾 ヒコサカ　ショウゴ 静岡西ＦＳＣ

5 大  島    光  翔 オオシマ　コウショウ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC

ジュニア 女子 15:39 1 坂　本    美　音 サカモト　ミオ 江戸川クラブ

2 藤  本    凜  果 フジモト　リンカ 青梅フィギュア

3 永　島    碧　依 ナガシマ　アオイ 青梅フィギュア

4 関        芙実香 セキ　フミカ 埼玉アイスアリーナFC

5 高  橋    冬  羽 タカハシ　トワ 青梅フィギュア

6 池  田    愛  依 イケダ　アイ 静岡西ＦＳＣ

7 小  川    日菜子 オガワ　ヒナコ 明治神宮外苑FSC

16:47 8 橋  本    翼  沙 ハシモト　ツバサ 千葉県連

9 高  浪    歩  未 タカナミ　アユミ アクアリンクちばクラブ

10 秋  山    絢  菜 アキヤマ　アヤナ 千葉県連

11 青  木    実  保 アオキ　ミホ アクアリンクちばクラブ

12 吉  岡    詩  果 ヨシオカ　シイカ 植草学園大学附属高等学校

13 武  田    百合子 タケダ　ユリコ 西武東伏見ＦＳＣ

14 伊  藤    由  菜 イトウ　ユナ 浜松FSC

17:40 15 住  吉    りをん スミヨシ　リヲン 明治神宮外苑FSC

16 小  林    未  夢 コバヤシ　ミユ 浜松FSC

17 小  成    日  和 コナリ　ヒヨリ アクアリンクちばクラブ

18 渡  辺        星 ワタナベ　アカリ アクアリンクちばクラブ

19 横  谷    杏  林 ヨコヤ　アンズ 明治神宮外苑FSC

20 岩  崎    保  子 イワサキ　ヤスコ アクアリンクちばクラブ

21 伊  東        礼 イトウ　レイ アクアリンクちばクラブ

18:32 終了予定

所属名の変更がある選手は、6/15までに　nposkatechiba@gmail.com までご連絡ください。
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